
FFL: +8.000 m
FFL: +7.600 m

Ridge L: +19.772 mRidge L: +19.788 m

FFL: +11.150 m

FFL: +14.300 m

Eaves L: +17.525 m

2265
3225

3150
3150

11790

+12.275 m

Selected Entrance door with side
panel

Selected Window System

Ridge L: +19.372 m Ridge L: +19.428 m

FFL: +10.750 m

FFL: +13.900 m

Eaves L: +17.126 m

2305
3225

3150
3150

11830

+11.875 m

Selected Window System

Selected Entrance door with side
panel

55125

Ridge L: +18.952 m

Eaves L: +17.125 m

+10.750 m

Ridge L: +19.352 m

Eaves L: +17.525 m Eaves L: +17.325 m

Ridge L: +19.152 m

+10.950 m

Selected Double glazed door

Duplex Type D22 Duplex Type D41 Duplex Type D41 Duplex Type D41 Duplex Type D41 Duplex Type D41 Duplex Type D32

Smooth Black Roof Tiles

Painted Sand/Cement Render

Painted Sand/Cement Render

Selected brick finish with flush
mortar joints

Painted Mild Steel Railing on
Brick Face Plinth

FFL: +7.600 m

Painted Mild Steel Gate Painted Mild Steel Railing on
Brick Face Plinth

Painted Mild Steel Gate

Ridge L: +19.772 m Ridge L: +19.788 m

FFL: +8.000 m

Eaves L: +17.525 m

2265
3225

3150
3150

11790

+15.425 m

FFL: +14.300 m

FFL: +11.150 m

Selected Window System

Selected Entrance door with side
panel

Ridge L: +19.372 mRidge L: +19.428 m

FFL: +10.750 m

2305
3225

3150
3150

11830

+15.025 m

FFL: +13.900 m

Eaves L: +17.126 m

?

Selected Window System

Selected Entrance door with side
panel

55485

Ridge L: +18.952 m

+15.025 m

Ridge L: +19.152 m Ridge L: +19.352 m

+15.225 m +15.425 m

Duplex Type D22Duplex Type D41Duplex Type D41Duplex Type D41Duplex Type D41Duplex Type D41Duplex Type D32

Smooth Black Roof Tiles

Painted Sand/Cement Render

Selected brick finish with flush
mortar joints

Entrance canopyEntrance canopy

+9.200 m

FFL: +8.000 m

+15.425 m
+16.100 m

Ridge L: +19.788 m

Eaves L: +17.525 m

FFL: +14.300 m

FFL: +11.150 m

22
63

32
25

31
50

31
50

11
78
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Painted Sand/Cement Render

Smooth Black Roof Tiles

Selected brick finish with flush
mortar joints

Entrance canopy

Selected Glazed Sliding Door
System

FFL: +7.600 m

Eaves L: +19.428 m

Eaves L: +17.126 m

FFL: +13.900 m

FFL: +10.750 m

2305
3225

3150
3150

11830

+15.025 m

Smooth Black Roof Tiles

Painted Sand/Cement Render

PVC rainwater goods, fascia &
soffit

Selected Window System

Painted Mild Steel Railing on
Brick Face Plinth

1.8m high Composite Timber
Fencing

Entrance canopy

N

*Refer to Architect's Design Statement for selected material & 
finishes on buildings

For futher details on internal dimensions, room areas, external 
material, etc, refer to Duplex Apartment type drawings
CHD-WIL-D21-ZZ-DR-A-0320
CHD-WIL-D22-ZZ-DR-A-0321
CHD-WIL-D31-ZZ-DR-A-0330
CHD-WIL-D32-ZZ-DR-A-0331
CHD-WIL-D41-ZZ-DR-A-0340
CHD-WIL-D41-ZZ-DR-A-0341
CHD-WIL-D41-ZZ-DR-A-0342

Refer to site layout plan for individual orientation, private back 
garden area and finish floor level.
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0070
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0071
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0072
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0073
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0074
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0075
CHD-WIL-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-0076
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Duplex Block Type N -
Elevations

Residential Development at
Carrigtwohill, Co Cork
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1 : 200
Duplex Block N East (Front) Elevation1

1 : 200
Duplex Block N West (Rear) Elevation2

1 : 200
Duplex Block N North Elevation3
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Duplex Block N South Elevation4

1 : 8000
Key Plan0
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